
BUILDING PERMITS AUGUST 2025

Record # Applicant Name Date Submitted Address Est. Cost BRIEF DESCRIPTION Services Office
BR-25-407 Bailey L Trahant 8/1/2025 0:49 179 LIONS MOUTH RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 4,500.00$              roof
BR-25-408 allan veilleux 8/1/2025 16:07 12 MOCKINGBIRD HILL, Amesbury, MA 01913 5,392.00$              insulation
BR-25-409 Mike Quill 8/4/2025 17:46 21 MADISON ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 8,500.00$              shed
BR-25-410 Stephen Clinton 8/4/2025 18:28 14 WHITTIER ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 57,600.00$           kitchen remodel
BR-25-411 scott kidney 8/5/2025 15:29 15 Sparhawk, Unit 1, Amesbury, MA 01913 14,456.00$           snow fence on roof
BR-25-412 Matthew Knight 8/5/2025 17:49 66 LAKE ATTITASH RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 27,694.40$           solar
BR-25-413 Jeff Koss 8/5/2025 17:53 60 MERRIMAC ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 6,000.00$              tub/showe
BR-25-414 Robert LeBlanc 8/5/2025 17:59 1 HILL ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 14,856.00$           windows
BR-25-415 Sean Mindes 8/5/2025 20:55 12 CENTER ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 198,787.00$        roof
BR-25-416 Jepherson Cardoso 8/5/2025 21:32 1 BROWN AVE, Amesbury, MA 01913 14,567.00$           tub/showe
BR-25-417 Dallas Haines 8/6/2025 15:24 16 NEWTON RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 1,500.00$              roof
BR-25-418 Enda Garry 8/6/2025 22:21 20 MERRIMAC ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 9,000.00$              roof
BR-25-419 Romain Strecker 8/7/2025 11:38 490 MAIN ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 3,000.00$              insulation
BR-25-420 Thatcher Kezer 8/7/2025 21:05 92 MONROE ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 15,534.00$           shed
BR-25-421 Tesla Energy 8/8/2025 18:36 137 KIMBALL RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 3,500.00$              solar
BR-25-422 Isaias Almeida 8/8/2025 23:46 118 CONGRESS ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 8,400.00$              roof
BR-25-423 Adam True 8/11/2025 13:00 5 WOODLAWN ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 200,000.00$        addition / deck
BR-25-424 Robert Buzzell 8/11/2025 15:00 212 MAIN ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 13,372.00$           deck
BR-25-425 John Souther 8/11/2025 15:27 33 OAKLAND ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 22,300.00$           deck
BR-25-426 Thomas Young 8/11/2025 18:37 20 MERRIMAC ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 35,593.81$           solar
BR-25-427 Matthew Buckley 8/11/2025 19:33 39 PAIGE FARM RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 33,885.00$           windows
BR-25-428 Long Home LLC 8/12/2025 17:42 29 POWOW ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 19,534.00$           shower
BR-25-429 James McDonagh 8/12/2025 18:12 8 POND HILL RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 3,000.00$              deck
BR-25-430 Robert LeBlanc 8/13/2025 1:51 35 CONGRESS ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 4,389.00$              window
BR-25-431 Christopher Nashville 8/13/2025 15:25 14 Strathmere Club, Amesbury, MA 01913 50,000.00$           solar
BR-25-432 john mcdermott 8/13/2025 16:52 3 SHORT ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 200.00$                  ventless logs
BR-25-433 Christopher Blake 8/14/2025 13:34 24 PEARL ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 15,000.00$           Finish attic
BR-25-434 Frederick Lundgren 8/14/2025 18:03 72 HIGHLAND ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 15,500.00$           roof
BR-25-435 Joseluis Luna 8/15/2025 11:15 2 ELMWOOD ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 200,000.00$        interior reno.
BR-25-436 Ethan Petersohn 8/15/2025 13:16 201 ELM ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 83,000.00$           Restore house and make a single family 
BR-25-437 Zachary Leonard 8/15/2025 13:51 28 COLLINS ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 1,680.33$              insulation

BR-25-438 Christopher Blake 8/15/2025 15:01 24 PEARL ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 15,000.00$           
Adding roof rafters, build kneewall, strap ceiling,  
Insulated and finish , Add floating floor.

BR-25-439 Kasondra Brown 8/16/2025 12:41 1 SECOND ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 700.00$                  install walk-in closet
BR-25-440 James Dimopoulos 8/18/2025 11:49 7 WHITEWOOD CR, Amesbury, MA 01913 1,996.04$              insulation
BR-25-441 Nolan Murphy 8/18/2025 19:53 4 JORDAN LN, Amesbury, MA 01913 33,625.00$           kitchen cabinets
BR-25-442 Andrew Kane 8/18/2025 20:04 60 MERRIMAC ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 58,876.00$           shower



BR-25-443 Romain Strecker 8/19/2025 12:57 93 WHITEHALL RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 5,000.00$              insulation
BR-25-444 Shawn Dockham 8/19/2025 16:28 498 MAIN ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 5,829.67$              shed
BR-25-445 Andrew Kane 8/19/2025 17:59 18 TALLOWWOOD LN, Amesbury, MA 01913 31,697.00$           windows / door
BR-25-446 Andrew Kane 8/19/2025 20:29 29 ARLINGTON ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 130,478.00$        roof

BR-25-447
Patrick Cochran - Red Dog's 
Roofing 8/20/2025 12:23 5 HAVERHILL RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 9,760.00$              roof

BR-25-448 Tesla Energy 8/20/2025 15:07 6 JORDAN LN, Amesbury, MA 01913 500.00$                  solar
BR-25-449 Iris Minc 8/20/2025 18:45 11 PEARL ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 8,000.00$              Pouring Floor Concrete Floor 
BR-25-451 Jared Spicer 8/20/2025 20:50 4 BRIELLE WAY, Amesbury, MA 01913 182,000.00$        inlaw apt.
BR-25-452 Chris Togher 8/22/2025 11:53 15 CEDAR ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 117,000.00$        Interior foundation repointing
BR-25-453 Lisa Howard-Bilodeau 8/23/2025 19:47 16 GARFIELD ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 85,000.00$           garage
BR-25-454 Robert LeBlanc 8/25/2025 13:55 26 BELMONT ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 16,548.00$           windows
BR-25-456 Kyle Hamilton 8/25/2025 20:51 28 BACK RIVER RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 48,000.00$           ADU
BR-25-457 Charles Chasse 8/26/2025 12:24 18 GREENWOOD ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 6,000.00$              roof
BR-25-458 Dale Harvey 8/26/2025 15:28 8 BELMONT ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 60,000.00$           windows / deck
BR-25-459 James Dimopoulos 8/26/2025 15:36 4 BARBARA DR, Amesbury, MA 01913 3,631.00$              insulation
BR-25-460 Patrick Lavigne 8/26/2025 18:19 1 BROWN AVE, Amesbury, MA 01913 22,699.80$           water damage repair
BR-25-461 Michael Sanchez 8/27/2025 9:54 13 Merrimac, Unit B, Amesbury, MA 01913 50.00$                    Addition and remodel existing 2-family
BR-25-463 Joseph Bruno 8/27/2025 19:15 29 BEACON ST, Amesbury, MA 01913 -$                         ADU
BR-25-464 Lando Bates 8/27/2025 20:49 1 ATLANTIC AVE, Amesbury, MA 01913 66,444.00$           solar
BR-25-465 Justin J Rancatore 8/28/2025 16:43 20 BACK RIVER RD, Amesbury, MA 01913 27,000.00$           solar


